
200 Lincoln Ave., Salinas, CA
93901

www.cityofsalinas.org
City of Salinas

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 1ID#19-274 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:5/1/2019 City Council

On agenda: Final action:5/14/2019 5/14/2019

Title: Sanborn/Elvee Drive Improvement Project, CIP 9117

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. REPORT FINAL, 2. resolution.final, 3. LOCATION MAPS, 4. CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER 11

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedCity Council5/14/2019 1 Pass

Sanborn/Elvee Drive Improvement Project, CIP 9117

Approve a Resolution approving Contract Change Order No. 11 (CCO 11) to Granite Rock Company for the
Sanborn Road/Elvee Drive Improvement Project, CIP 9117, in the amount of $63,790.52 and Authorize the
Public Works Direction to issue the necessary Contract Change Orders, up to an additional 5% of original
contract price, to complete project.

City of Salinas Printed on 5/15/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

